
appetizersappetizers



act i

Initial Rituals
Holy Water 

Water (50cl)
Just plain Holy Water

Strong Holy Water
Água das Pedras (25cl)
Holy Water with bubbles

Extra Strong Holy Water
Sparkling Water (25cl) 
Holy Water with lots of bubbles

Lemon Holy Water
Água das Pedras Lemon (25cl) 
Holy Water with bubbles and lemon

Very Sinful 
Coca-Cola (33cl)
Sweet and bubbly liquid. They say it’s addictive

Less Sinful
Coca-Cola Zero (33cl) 
Same thing, but without sugar. Still addictive

Sinner
Ice Tea (33cl) 
Like grandma’s tea, but iced

Vatican
Italian Soda (35cl) 
Water with bubbles and syrup. Ask about the flavors

Remission of Sins
Compal Juice (25cl)
Juice, in a glass bottle, and comes in various flavors

1,49

1,69

1,69

1,69

1,99

1,99

2,19

3,49

1,59



act ii

Eucharist
1.Host 
Salted Peanuts
A classic bar snack

2.Just pray that works
Olives
Little green balls from paradise

3.Crucifix
French Fries 
Golden sticks that together form a cross

4.Mercy
Rustic Fries 
Seasoned wedges with spices from the Wise Men

5.God Forbid
Eggplant Caponata
Cheeky emoji, with olive oil and divine seasoning

6.St. Jude Thaddeus
Bean Soup (each)
So good that I can’t explain. With bacon and toast

7.Hallelujah 
Vegan Seitan Sausage (each)
Wheat sausage, served with Chimichurri

8.Oh God the Fathe
Jackfruit Coxinha (each) 
Same, but no meat and doesn’t taste like jackfruit

9.Oh Glory
Chicken and Catupiry Coxinha (each)
No words, just try it and tell me

1,99

2,99

3,99

4,99

3,99

4,99

5,99

3,99

2,59



10.Celibacy
Croquette (each)
French name, but tastes like home

11.Crucified Heart
Chicken Heart Skewer (150g)
Served with farofa and vinaigrette

12.Crucified Chic Cow
Angus Skewer (85g) 
It’s fancy beef. Served with farofa and vinaigrette

13.Crucified Pork
Pork Loin Skewer (85g)
It’s pork. Served with farofa and vinaigrette

14.Crucified Chicken
Chicken Skewer (85g)
Served with farofa and vinaigrette

15.Spiritist
Vegan Kibbeh (each)
Meatless kibbeh filled with tofu cream

16.Hail St. George
Grilled Cheese Skewer (each)
Grilled, but no beach sand included

17.Credo
Kibbeh (each)
Want a taste of Brazil? Order this

18.Little Cloud
Banana Meat Rissole (each)
Tell me it doesn’t taste like shredded beef?

19.Rest in Peace
Ham and Cheese Brazilian Rissole (each)
For those who dream of melted ham and cheese

1,99

3,59

4,49

3,59

3,59

3,99

3,49

2,49

3,99

2,79



act iii

Communion

5,99

5,99

5,49

5,99

6,99

6,99

14,99

4,99

6,99

20.Magdalene Stoned 
Feijoada Balls (4 each)
You know feijoada? Now in fried ball form

21.Angel Hair
Cheese Balls (9 each)
It’s cheese, rolled into a ball, and fried

22.Tithe
Tapioca Cubes (8 each)
Thanks to Chef Rodrigo’s dad

23.Holy Stick
Mozzarella Sticks (7 each) 
Nothing wrong here, just mozzarella sticks

24.Midnight Mass 
Fried Chicken Bites (400g)
Fried chicken pieces, blessed

25.Blessing
Calabrese Sausage (150g)
So good, only God can explain

26.Manger 
Sliced Rump Steak with French Fries (250g)
Rump steak resting in a cradle of fries

27.Mary Magdalene
Fried Cassava (250g) 
Looks like the sticks they threw at Magdalene

28.You Are Righteous
Mini Snack Mix 12 (each)
The favorites at Igrejinha, just like the 12 apostles



17,99

4,99

7,99

29.Adam
Sliced Picanha (250g)
Served with divine farofa and vinaigrette

30.Penance
Fried Polenta (8 each)
Igrejinha’s vegan favorite

31.God Help Us
Pork Cracklings (400g)
Crispy, meaty pork belly

Have Mercy on Us
Honey Cake/Brazilian Pudding
No need for words, everything made with love

May God Be With Yo
Espresso
A fresh cup to end the service

3,99

0,99

act iv

Final Rituals



drinksdrinks



Beers
Little Priest’s Pee 
Superbock Draft (25cl) 
The best for those who want just a little

Big Prist Pee
Superbock Pint (50cl)
The best for those who want a lot

Bottled Priest’s Pee 

Superbock (20cl)
The best Portuguese beer in a bottle

Little Bishop’s Pee
Carlsberg Draft (25cl)
Small foreign beer 

Big Bishop’s Pee
Carlsberg Pint (40cl)
Large foreign beer

Archbishop’s Pee 

Extra Beer (25cl)
Beer for those who know beer

Angel’s Pee
Panaché (20cl)
Beer for those who don’t like beer

Forbidden Fruit
Somersby Apple Cider (50cl)
This is where Eve lost it all

Preist’s Potty
Superbock Mini Bucket (7 units)
Bucket with 7 Superbock Minis

1,79

3,49

1,59

1,99

3,99

4,49

2,19

3,49

9,59



Shots
The Beast
Counter Shot (5cl)
Can be Tequila, Whiskey, or Cachaça

Holy Katiaça
Varied Table Shot (5cl)
This one is a house surprise, just ask

Kneel down and pray
Kneeling Shot (5cl)
You need to go to the counter, kneel, ask, and pray

Blood of Christ has power
Cachaça with Grenadine (5cl)
Also known as Little Fireman

Capeta
Cinnamon Whiskey (5cl)
This is pure Fireball, heats like hell

2,99

2,49

4,99

1,99

4,99



Cocktails
Vatican Lemon
Aperol Lemon (35cl)
Aperol with lemon soda and wine

Vatican Spritz
Aperol Spritz (35cl)
Aperol with sparkling wine

Ora-pro-nobis
Wine Punch (20cl)
That strong kick drink

Naughty Blessed
Brazilian Caipirinha (35cl
Brazilian cachaça with lime 

Naughty Blessed that prays
Gin Caipirinha (35cl)
Same as above, but with gin

Naughty and Chill Blessed
Passion Fruit Caipirinha (35cl)
Made with Brazilian passion fruit pulp and cachaça

Diabolic Naughty Blessed
Whisky Caipirinha (35cl)
Same as above, but with whisky

Fiery Blessed
Caipiroska (35cl)
Classic caipirinha with vodka

Igrejinha
Fireball Spritz (25cl)
Drink with Fireball and peach puree

8,99

10,99

2,99

5,99

7,99

6,99

8,99

7,99

9,99



Pray 

Gin and Tonic (35cl)
Gin with tonic and ice

BullPray
Bulldog Gin and Tonic (35cl)
Strong gin with tonic and ice

HendriPray
Hendrick’s Gin and Tonic (35cl)
Gin, but much better

MonkeyPray
Monkey 47 Gin and Tonic (35cl)
The holy grail of gin and tonic, exceptional

TanquePray
Tanqueray Gin and Tonic (35cl)
Tanqueray gin with tonic and ice

Blessed Be
Non-Alcoholic Gin and Tonic (35cl
Behaved, no alcohol

Purgatorium
Hot Spritz Drink (25cl)
Vecchio Del Capo Hot with tangerine puree and pepper

Virgin Nun
Limoncello Spritz (35cl)
Divine lemon liqueur with vodka

Perverted Priest
Frozen Margarita (35cl)
A divinely frozen adventure

Little Saint of the Hollow Wood
Martini Passion (35cl)
Passion fruit with pepper and mint, super refreshing

6,99

13,99

11,99

15,99

11,99

5,49

9,99

6,49

6,99

7,99



Divine
Classic Mojito (35cl)
Lime, mint, and good rum

Anointed
Red Fruits Mojito (35cl)
Same as above, but with red fruits

Flames 

Passion Fruit Fireball Mojito (35cl)
Almost the same, but with Fireball

Don’t owe anyone anything 
Non-Alcoholic Mojito (35cl)
Lime juice with mint, right?

Priest’s Ass 

Pink Lemonade with Cachaça (35cl)
Poor Priest

Vigin Blessed
Porto Tonic (35cl)
Sanctified Port Wine with tonic

It’s tied up!
Spicy Spritz (20cl)
Vecchio del Capo hot, lime, and pepper

Hell
Whisky Spritz (25cl)
Whisky, lime, and pepper drink

6,99

10,99

11,99

4,49

5,49

4,99

9,99

10,99



Sangrias
Purifying Elixir
White Sangria

Calming Elixir
Brazilian Passion Fruit Sangria

23,99

25,99

11,99

12,99

5,49

-

75clGlass 1L

Grazing
Green Wine
Light and bubbly, tastes like Eden 

Angel’s Tiers
White Wine
So good, it might make you cry

Little Virgin
Rosé Wine
A light start to your night

Christ’s Blood
Red Wine
This one is sacred

Sanctified
Porto Wine
Sacred and fortified

3,99 

3,49

3,49

3,49

3,99

15,99 

13,49

13,49

13,49

-

Bottle Glass

Wines



Tiers 

Sparkling Wine
Light bubbles that tickle

Saint Mimosa
Mimosa
Orange juice with sparkling wine, very light

2,49

4,99

11,49

-

Bottle Glass

Sparkling Wine

wisky
Red Devil
Red Label
The Devil’s Fiery whisky

Black Devil
Black Label
The Devil’s Dark whisky

Bushmills Devil
Bushmills
The Devil’s Babylonian whisky

Chivas Devil
Chivas 15 Anos
The Devil’s Apocalyptic whisky

Jameson Devil
Jameson
The Devil’s Canonical whisky

Jamenson Black Devil
Jameson Black Barrel
The Devil’s Mesopotamian whisky

4,99

7,99

9,99

14,99

5,99

12,99


